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U-19 Championship
2023/24 12th round, Match #94

Friday, 28.10.2023, 14:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 13°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

5 : 2

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Shyriaiev Ivan
35 Izotov Danylo
3 Bahinskyi Nikita
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
10 Odentsov Mykyta
5 Halas Taras
41 Bulhatov Demyd
15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
40 Chernysh Dmytro
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
99 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
45 Romanets Eduard
8 Kryvobok Maksym
33 Selin Denys
49 Horobets Artem
16 Khomenko Pavlo
95 Korsun Illia
19 Buhai Vadym
77 Kukhta Maksym
14 Kasymov Bohdan
31 Pruhlo Mykhailo

Coach
Popov Serhii

71 Martynov Ivan
23 Tkachenko Ruslan
8 Obinaiia Samuel (C)
6 Sabalaiev Artem
14 Potapenko Yehor
26 Kondratiuk Denys
17 Kostyria Danylo
24 Korol Andrii
10 Igor
7 Leo Casaes
35 Belytskyi Daniil

Substitutes
12 Ivannikov Kyrylo
22 Tsymbal Matvii
25 Valiiev Valentyn
33 Bidenko Stanislav
77 Lytvyn Oleksandr
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
11 Panchenko Matvii

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Myronov Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 12th round, Match #94
Friday, 28.10.2023, 14:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 13°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 5 : 2 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
19' 10 Igor

40 Chernysh Dmytro 20'

40' 35 Belytskyi Daniil

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 43'

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 54'

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 58'

61' 7 Leo Casaes
11 Panchenko Matvii

71' 14 Potapenko Yehor
99 Zasovitskyi Illia

71' 17 Kostyria Danylo
25 Valiiev Valentyn

99 Serdiuk Artem 73'

37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
19 Buhai Vadym 76'

41 Bulhatov Demyd
45 Romanets Eduard 83'

40 Chernysh Dmytro
8 Kryvobok Maksym 83'

35 Izotov Danylo 85'

5 Halas Taras
77 Kukhta Maksym 87'

89' 25 Valiiev Valentyn

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


